

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Myron Zybak

tooks part in the on-line certification training «Funding for participation in international networking through the COST Actions» (total 6 ECTS)



Nº SCIR-2023-000366 November 10− December 15, 2023 Pussi, Estonia



Name and surname:

Myron Zybak

Course duration: from: 10.11.2023 to: 15.12.2023

Number of units taken during the course: 180 hours (6 ECTS)

TRAINING NAME: Funding for participation in international networking through the COST Actions COURSE TYPE: Certification training

Торіс	ECTS	Competences	GRADE
Introduction to COST Actions	2.0	Ability to register on the COST Actions platform and create your own researcher profile	Passed
COST Actions Networking	2.0	Ability to submit requests to join already established COST Actions scientific networks	Passed
COST Actions grants	2.0	Ability to apply for funding for researcher participation in activities funded by COST Actions	Passed